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\Ibany Creek OSHC 3264 4907 Mitchelton OSHC 3355 6016
\shgrove OSHC 3366 1523 Musgrave Hill OSHC 5528 3490
3ray Park OSHC 3205 4639 Rainworth OSHC 3368 1596
Camira OSHC 3288 2488 Rochedale South OSHC 3841 6613
Dakabin OSHC 0437 928 331 Seven Hills OSHC 0400 281 663
Darling Heights OSHC 46356308 Springfield Lakes OSHC 3818 3741
Dutton Park OSHC 3844 4474 St Pauls OSHC 3261 1124
Enoggera OSHC 3355 3870 Strathpine OSHC 3881 3466
Flagstone OSHC 0437 941255  The Gap OSHC 3300 4792
Grovely OSHC 3855 9997 Upper Mt Gravatt OSHC 3343 8244
Gumdale OSHC 3890 2675 Virginia OSHC 3266 3159
Helensvale OSHC 5665 9216 Warrigal Road OSHC 0477 767 984

Kedron OSHC 3350 5333 Westside OSHC 3381 0529

Aspley Specialist OSHC 0427 157 018
Mitchelton Specialist OSHC 0437 916 546
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? _ Mon, 28 Nov. Tues, 29 Nov. Wed, 30 Nov. Thurs, 1 Dec. Fri, 2 Dec. o
N\ @3 SERVICE DAY SERVICE DAY INCURSION EXCURSION SERVICE DAY yl
R/ = Castles&Forts — coloursof theranbow — Juke Bov & Arcade Games ~ Aqua Fun Park CreateaCartoon %"'
. -~ Mon, 5 Dec. Tues, 6 Dec. Wed, 7 Dec. Thurs, 8 Dec. Fri, 9 Dec. o
» 3 SERVICE DAY INCURSION SERVICE DAY EXCURSION SERVICE DAY
w
anffo S KNIGHTSANDDRAGONS Water Slide [MddHdtters TedParty Bounce Mildolulildels
e bOQk/V)? — Mon, 12 Dec. Tues, 13 Dec. Wed, 14 Dec. Thurs, 15 Dec. Fri, 16 Dec.
Toﬁfj}fpﬁfﬁdaﬂigm 3% INCURSION EXCURSION SERVICE DAY SERVICE DAY SERVICE DAY |
o W Chpistinas Decoration . e m e . .
atached booking form, an 5 Oizza AT PiRe river Stars, Suns & ‘ Y )
remMmmeYMgg";Hg = Pottery OOk Pla'.'.nets M/ VLGw" an Tim&.s o
sewice of your chorze! <~ Mon, 19 Dec. Tues, 20 Dec. Wed, 21 Dec. Thurs, 22 Dec. Fri, 23 Dec.
3% SERVICE DAY SERVICE DAY SERVICE DAY EngRsm}?‘ SERVICE DAY
Wontmmore = ctiv + Wellbaing Woek  Active & Wellbeing Week  Actiue « Wellbeing Week Ciimﬂ;\fﬁgfﬁg Siro  Actite & Wellboing Week
Viormation? & SERVICES (LoSED FROM MONDAY 26.12.16 % WILL BE STARTING BA(K oN TUESPAY 3.1.13
ZEG o our r— — — — 4
- mgsomfe;i?mz;ozm - Mon, 2 Jan. Tues, 3 Jan. Wed, 4 Jan. Thurs, 5 Jan. Fri, 6 Jan. ‘(
| Ot Csonee, | >t ; - SERVICE DAY INCURSION SERVICE DAY SERVICE DAY 54!
Contactinormation;s,, W kAN EFY .
Ml (g C.LOSED WET, WET, MET! M@mg@%sﬂ@ 2 NATURE Aierw]
" “~ Mon, 9 Jan. Tues, 10 Jan. ngo, a‘vﬁin. Thurs, 12 Jan. Fri, 13 Jan. -
3% INCURSION SERVICE DAY SERVICE DAY EXCURSION SERVICE DAY 4
W A _' ° Ao o o
Y SME LIUSIE BYUS STORY TIME i+'§ Magic! Construction |}
- Mon, 16 Jan. Tues, 17 Jan. Wed, 18 Jan. Thurs, 19 Jan. Fri, 20 Jan.
3 J%ﬂltfrv\éggrgt?: g E"%"R?ON Rmcourésmy SERVICE DAY SERVICE DAY
W UM TS PV QUM oA orarion Crearions t's Not Easy Ceing |
=
the World e Canrp Bacs Green Party!

*Fee structure and Child Care Benefit Don’t forget...

Hou i bottle
6.30 r\tS ((S)Ofooperauon $45.95 per child per service day. Lunch & named Walf?” regarding peanufs and tree nuts.
g .30 am to 6.00 pm A Aer our policy
T (Gumdale and Strathpine: 6.00 am, Springfield Lakes: 6.15 am). $55.95 per child per incursion day. When pack]ng lunchboxes, PIMS(Z CIZV;Z'V, Smaﬁth_

fety is very importantto us

Incursions and Excursions 9689 per ohldper excursion cay. Wi mmend broad brimmed o legionnaire style hats, Sun sa
reco . icy.
As well as awesome activities onsite Holiday Club also includes amazing trips BUT that’s before any Child Care Benefit discounts are applied. 6 and we strictly adhere to our PO"W
W and exciting visitors. Each YMCA OSHC service plans individual Some families pay as little as $2 per day. | APP"OP”mm clothes dsoos. ¥
M) experiences so discuss what’s planned for your service with a member of the To ensure the maximum amount of fee reduction is applied families are A weating mf’fr/‘emd’g clothes and enclosed s -
team. required to provide dates of birth and Customer Reference Numbers of each Somgﬁmgs fmq Is messy, we recommen ;

. : |
child and parents/guardians. A smile! Essential when having fun!
’ y R\ J— “ : A\ Ty -




